
 
 



Scheduled Events for OCTOBER, 2024 
CUB SCOUT PACK 146 
 
Monday meetings are always at 6:00 PM in the Hoboken Multi Service Center, 

144 Grand Street in Hoboken (southwest corner of 2nd and Grand) 
 
Regular Den Meetings 

Oct  7 (Mon) at 6:00 PM  Awards 
Oct 21 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 
Oct 28 (Mon) at 6:00 PM 

 
No Pack or Den Meeting 

Oct 14 (Mon) Columbus Day weekend 
 
Eagle Ceremony for Noah Scheiman 

Oct  5 (Sat) at 2:00 PM 
St Matthew Trinity Church 
8th and Hudson St, entrance is on 8th St 

 
Water World at the Meadowlands 

Oct  6 (Sun) 3:00 PM 
Meadowlands Environmental Center, 3 Dekorte Park Plaza, Lyndhurst, NJ 07071 
Registration $10 per Cub 
Contact: Pack 18 Wolf Den Leader Amanda Coyle - AmandaCoyle14@gmail.com . 

 
Popcorn 

Oct 17 (Thu) Popcorn sale at the PATH station 
Oct 22 (Tue) Popcorn sale at the PATH station 
 4:00-6:00 PM 
 Table close to the PATH entrance on Hudson Place and River St 
 (Across from Texas-Arizona Restaurant) 

 
Fall Planting in Jersey City  

Oct 19 (Sat) 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM, Washington Park Gazebo 
Contact: Nick Lawrence: NickJLawrence@gmail.com 

 
Fundraiser for all Hoboken Scouts and Cubs 

Oct 24 (Thu) 7:00-9:00 PM, "10th and Willow" Bar and Grill 
Cheers for Scouts - An Outreach Event 
$75, open bar, light hors d'oeuvres 
https://givebutter.com/cheers4scouts . 

 
NNJC Outing: 

Oct 26-27 (Sat-Sun) Northern NJ Council Howl-O-Ween 
Camp No-Be-Bo-Sco, 11 Sand Pond Rd, Hardwick Township, NJ 07825 
Program: Archery, BB guns, leather craft, games and field sports 
 water rockets, fishing 
Okay to camp Friday Oct 25 
Please make your own arrangements 
https://www.scoutingevent.com/333-HOW24# 


